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Direction
Av. Cuatro Lugares (Rotonda central) — Bda. Sª S. Pedro 
(C/Mina Estrella)

26 stops

Open route schedule

Av. Cuatro Lugares (Rotonda central)

Av. Cuatros Lugares pares (cruce c/ Tomillos)

Av.Carmen Heras (pares)

Juan José Narbón (Residencial Gredos)

Emilio Cardenal Hernández (fte. 4)

Avutardas 7

Arsenio Gallego (fte 54)

C/Arsenio Gallego (fte. Párking Mercadona)

Arsenio Gallego (fte. Centro de Salud)

Av. Extremadura (cruce Rafael Lucenqui)

Av. Extremadura (cementerio)

Av. Delicias (Plaza Toros)

Av. Hernán Cortés (frente nº38)

Clara Campoamor (frente a Múltiples)

Plaza de los Conquistadores (cruce Av. Brocense)

Rda. S. Francisco 4 (cruce c/Romero Ruiz)

Rda. S. Francisco (Hospital S.P. Alcántara)

Av. Hispanidad (Juzgados)

Av. Hispanidad (frente nº 37)

Av. Hispanidad (fte. Pabellón Moctezuma)

Av. Hispanidad (fte. Pabellón Multiusos)

Route schedule
Av. Cuatro Lugares (Rotonda central) — Bda. Sª S. Pedro 
(C/Mina Estrella)

Monday 07:00-22:50

Tuesday 07:00-22:20

Wednesday 07:00-22:50

Thursday 07:00-22:50

Friday 07:00-22:50

Saturday 07:00-22:20

Sunday 07:30-22:50

Route info

Direction: Av. Cuatro Lugares (Rotonda central)

Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min
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Av. Hispanidad (fte. Estación Autobuses)

Av. Constitución (Glorieta del Minero pares)

Av. Constitución (frente cruce c/ Logrosán)

Santa Cristina (cruce Av. Constitución)

Bda. Sª S. Pedro (C/Mina Estrella)



Direction
Bda. Sª S. Pedro (C/Mina Estrella) — Av. Cuatro Lugares 
(Rotonda central)

27 stops

Open route schedule

Bda. Sª S. Pedro (C/Mina Estrella)

Av. Constitución (rotonda c/ Santa Cristina)

Av. Constitución 19

Av. Constitución fte.2 (junto Gta. del Minero)

Túnez (Estación de autobuses)

Av. Hispanidad (Subús G.T.)

Av. Hispanidad (Pabellón Multiusos)

Av. Hispanidad 49

Av. Hispanidad 37

Av. Hispanidad 9 (frente a Juzgados)

Rda. S. Francisco (fte. Htal. S. P. Alcántara)

Puente S. Francisco(Residencial San Francisco)

Colón (cruce Pza Conquistadores)

Clara Campoamor (Múltiples)

Av. Hernán Cortés 36

Av. Delicias (fte. Pza. Toros)

Av. Extremadura (fte. cementerio)

Av. Extremadura (fte. cruce Rafael Lucenqui)

Arsenio Gallego (Centro de Salud)

C/Arsenio Gallego (Párking Mercadona)

Arsenio Gallego 54

C/Las Águilas (fte 65)

Emilio Cardenal Hernández 4

Juan José Narbón (Residencial Gredos)

Route schedule
Bda. Sª S. Pedro (C/Mina Estrella) — Av. Cuatro Lugares 
(Rotonda central)

Monday 07:00-22:50

Tuesday 07:00-22:20

Wednesday 07:00-22:50

Thursday 07:00-22:50

Friday 07:00-22:50

Saturday 07:00-22:20

Sunday 07:30-22:50

Route info

Direction: Bda. Sª S. Pedro (C/Mina Estrella)

Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min
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Av.Carmen Heras (impares)

Av. Cuatros Lugares impares (cruce c/ Tomillos)

Av. Cuatro Lugares (Rotonda central)

8 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see 
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Caceres

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


